LACELA

Product: Rotary Hammer Art. No. 222806

40 41 42 43 44

) =

Version No. D Enable Time 2022.9




LACELA

Product:Rotary Hammer

Art. No. 222806

No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1 | BN 22 4401817 5X 2 |Circlip for Shaft 17.5X2 30303019 1 45 | PREA RN Toggle Spring 10801001410 1
2 |Bkk Steel Head 10801001384 | 1 | 46 |[4k Self Lock 10801001411 | 1
3 [EREkae Steel Ball Support 10801001385 | 1 | 47 i 5 s dat 4tk Sealing Pad for Middle Cover  [10801001412 | 1
4 |NERZEEH Spring for Steel Support |10801001386 | 1 | 48 [HZEyhdfrB19x28x4.5  |0il Sealing FBI9X28X4.5 10801001304 | 1
5 |#pE29.5X37X1.5  |Washer 29.5X37X1.5 10801001387 | 1 | 49 |HEikfh Bevel Gear Shaft 10801001413 | 1
6 |HEfE Alu. Straight Cylinder 10801001388 | 1 | 50 |{4&HME 15x19%4.7 Adjust Washer 15X 19X4.7 10801001298 | 1
7T |WANFAHIZETME X 25 [Screw M5 X 25 30207021 4 | 51 |#h7A&16002 Bearing 16002 30103205 1
8 |HLRihE30X45X6  |0il Sealing 30X45X6 10801001389 | 1 | 52 |4 14.1x19%0.8  [Adjust Washer 14.1X19%0.8 [10801001414 | 1
9 | KHJEBTX4TX1.5  [Big Washer 37X47X1.5 10801001390 | 1 | 53 |[ARAEMLFIFHR A Releasing Gear 10801001415 | 1
10 |4l 4R 22 $4P828 X 1. 6 |Circlip for Shaft 28X 1.6 30303021 3| 54 | E MK Releasing Fixed Board 10801001416 | 1
11 |#h7&61906 Bearing 61906 30103063 1 | 55 |[#H4x6 Steel Pin 4X6 10801001417 | 6
12 |Z4FE30X 40X 2 Washer 30X40X2 10801001391 | 2 | 56 |flJ4M244/I12.5X1  |Circlip for Shaft 12.5X1 30303046 1
13 |#E Sleeve 10801001392 | 1 | 57 |Btfnidzhii Releasing Movable Board 10801001418 | 1
14 |ERT. 14 Steel Ball 7.14 30603011 7| 58 |MiAT/NREE Releasing Small Spring 10801001419 | 1
15 |XTE#$tfEl20. 9x 2. 24 [Sealing Ring 20.9X2.2X4 10801001393 | 1 | 59 |Wtfn Kgnss Releasing Big Spring 10801001420 | 1
16 |XFEHEE 13X 1X4 Sealing Ring 13X 1X4 10801001394 | 1 60 |15 R Releasing Spring Seat 10801001421 1
17 | Punch Hammer 10801001395 | 1 | 61 |Hif4NZ$4ME8.5X 1.2 |Cirelip for Shaft 8.5X1.2 30303047 1
18 |#AZk6. 35 Steel Ball 6.35 30603009 3 | 62 k627 Bearing 627 30103109 1
19 AL Cylinder 10801001396 | 1 | 63 |rfilas Middle Cover 10801001422 | 1
20 |FAE3X2.5X18 Flat Key 3X2.5X18 30602015 2 | 64 |Hh7K6200 Bearing 6200 30103067 1
21 |EEEBSPE41.5%49.5X7  [Distance Ring 41.5X49.5X7 10801001397 | 1 | 65 |AhzKIEH Bearing Anchor 10801001423 1
22 |07pE50X2. 5 0 Ring 50X2.5 10801001398 | 1 | 66 |AZMAMFEIZEMAX12  [Screw MAX12 30207096 2
23 [HHEE Distance Sleeve 10801001399 1 67 |fwCak Eccentric Shaft 10801001312 1
24 | K Big Spring 10801001400 | 1 | 68 |F4#4Xx4X12 Key 4X4X12 30602025 1
25 |HLEL Sleeve Gear for Cylinder 10801001401 1 69 |%l7K6202 Bearing 6202 30103086 1
26 |4 Impact Hammer 10801001324 | 1 | 70 |fLHH5#PE34E35 Circlip for Hole 35 30302015 1
27 |0JEREI19X3. 1 0 Ring 19X3.1 10102003215 | 2 | 71 [fR0dhiEEsEl12. 2X20X8  [Distance Ring 12.2X20X8 10801001313 | 1
28 |G FEA Piston Pin 10801001307 | 1 | 72 |5kt Gear 10801001424 | 1
29 |iG%E Piston 10801001402 | 1 | 73 |fhFAFAMESE 12 Circlip for Shaft 12 30301023 1
30 [JEAT Connect Rod 10801001403 | 1 | 74 |i#%#h& HKO810 Bearing HK0810 30101016 1
31 |FLAH g 47 Circlip for Hole 47 30302013 1 75 | Armature 10801001383 1
32 |$4iHiR 0il Baffle 10801001404 | 1 | 76 |[BiZR#)}8.1X21X0.5 |Dust Washer 8.1X21X0.5 [10801001425 | 1
33 | &l &30 X 47X T |0il Bearing 30X47X7 10801001306 | 1 | 77 |#hi/K608 Bearing 608 30103051 1
34 |5EAH Gear Case 10801001405 | 1 | 78 |FX[E Dust Pipe 10801001426 | 1
35 |aha 0il Cover 10801001406 | 1 | 79 |HIIRETST4 X 55 Screw ST4X55 30202126 2
36 |03 5X2 0 Ring 31.5X2 10102003216 | 1 | 80 |EF Stator 10801001427 | 1
37 |EBHTXIS Sheep Wool Column 7X15 10509001034 | 1 | 81 [Wli& Housing 10801001439 | 1
38 |EA Breathable Cover 10801001407 | 1 | 82 [A/NAIMEIREIM5X50 [Screw M5X50 30207029 4
39 |EHBIZETST4. 2X 10 |Screw ST4.2X10 30202135 1| 83 [Ml%e Brush Support 10801001429 | 2
40 |[HPHIRIZETMAX 14 [Screw M4X 14 30201011 1| 84 |#% Coil Spring 10801001430 | 2
41 | DhEghesl Functional Knob 10801001408 1 85 |Bhil Carbon Brush 10801001382 2
42 |FLA #ME R4 18 Circlip for Hole 18 30302023 1 | 86 |BXUIZEIST4X 10 Screw ST4X10 30202012 2
43 | ThRE e sroondary Functional Knob 10801001409 | 1 | 87 | Rear Cover 10801001431 | 1
44 |OFRE11X 2.2 0 Ring 11X2.2 10102003217 | 1 | 88 |ELIZ%IST4X 16 Screw ST4X 16 30202022 8

Version No

Enable Time

2022.9




LACELA

Product:Rotary Hammer

Art. No. 222806

No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
89 | T4 Handle 10801001432 | 1
90 | FHEUZETME X 22 [Screw M5X 22 30201174 2
91 |JFRARA Switch Knob 10801001433 | 1
92 |JFK Switch 10801001434 | 1
93 % Capacitor 10801001435 | 1
94 |HZSE MR Cord Anchor 10801001297 1
95 | BUIRETSTE X 25 Screw ST5X25 30202066 2
96 |y Cord Sleeve 10801001436 | 1
97 |HIEZ2X 1 Cord 2X1 10602002004 | 1
98  |Hufii Hoop 10801001437 1
99 |45 HRETM8 X 30 Screw M8 X 30 30206067 1
100 [FE42 (52) Alu. Cradle 10801001320 | 1
101 |UBdgk U-sahped Iron 10801001289 | 1
102 GHBh T Axiliary Handle 10801001438 | 1

Version No

Enable Time

2022.9




	222806爆炸图
	222806爆炸图清单-1
	222806爆炸图清单-2

